
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE
Rabbi Benjamin Barnett rabbi@beitam.org 541-207-3118
Stephanie Baum sbaum6@gmail.com 541-621-5161
Leslie Becknell Marx revLBM@gmail.com 541-708-1046
Mindi Bender mindi.bender@gmail.com 734-476-6941
Laura Berman Benelli laurabbenelli@gmail.com
Rabbi Joshua Boettiger rabbi@emekshalom.org 
Barbara Brady bradyb1234@gmail.com 503-704-0782
Marcia Brooks marcia@LMI.net 510-717-3350
Linda Brownstein brownstl222@gmail.com 503-490-9398
Ellee Celler eceller@charter.net 541-899-2035
Marcia & Jan Chaiken MarciaChaiken@aol.com 541-488-0648
Noel Chatroux noel@mind.net 541-890-6798
Leah Avital & Manny Cohen leahavital1318@gmail.com 541-301-2398
Alixe Dancer alixedancer@yahoo.com 541-643-4193
Lea Delson lea@delsonphoto.com 510-528-6725
Bryce Ennis steveennis@uci.net 541-601-9480
Summer Epstein summerdreamsofocean@gmail.com 541-951-4388
Rachel Goodman rgoodmanlmt@yahoo.com 541-592-6947
Pam & Daniel Greenblatt 2blatts@mind.net 541-941-1003
Andrea Harris AABH@aol.com 408-446-1308
Diane Heintz dmheintz@charter.net 503-861-3816
Carol Hennessy chenness@peak.org 541-753-8227
Glenn Hill mtglen@laserharp.com 541-535-5657
Beth Hirschfield bethhirschfield@gmail.com 503-679-7978
Ann Jory annjory@mac.com 831-626-4243
Judy Kasper elemental62@hotmail.com 541-621-4086
Tanya Katz tanya.L.katz@gmail.com 541-738-0852
Allen Kenner averycooldad@gmail.com 541-482-6003
Wendy Schilling drwendy@lithiawater.com



Robert Lowe Robert.A.Lowe.PDX@gmail.com 971-544-0831
Shandra “Sam” Luckey luckeydrop@yahoo.com 510-239-6984
Elise Manders gem123@jeffnet.org 541-488-3025
Steve Margolin smargolin@digitalpath.net 530-342-6476
Elizabeth Markell emarkell@jeffnet.org 541-482-2159
Sam Markewich shmullyop@gmail.com
Annette McGregor abmc48@yahoo.com 541-899-1088
Shira Mendes de Leon shira@jeffnet.org 541-488-7993
Joshua Miele joshua.a.miele@gmail.com
Linda Mitchell lmitchellslp@gmail.com 530-227-2887
Victor Mlotok victorm@stormnet.com
Rabbi Sue Morningstar tshuka@mind.net 541-488-4823
Bruce Morris bmorris@blk-ink.com 503-292-7044
Cassandra Sagan cassandra@ukemama.com
Yochanna & Stephen Morrow shanatova@zoho.com 541-816-9402
Rabbi Mark & Renee Brachfeld Novak RebMarko@gmail.com 202-362-3270
Virginia Peak peak.virginia@gmail.com 541-979-8405
Martin Potrop martin.potrop@gmail.com 917-755-9180
Jane & Edward Rabin jane.rabin@gmail.com 530-756-4888
Richard & Sarah Sapon-White richard.sapon-white@oregonstate.edu 541-929-5263
Stefan Schachter stefan@ecoteas.com 541-864-0330
Cyrise Beatty  Schachter cyrisesong@gmail.com
Brian Yosef Schachter-Brooks brian@captainzohar.com 510-295-7383
Stanley Schiffman sms120@comcast.net 510-847-0890
Art Schreiber aschreiber@ashlandhome.net 541-708-5166
Janet Schreiber jschreiber@ashlandhome.net
Richard Seidman rachrich@jeffnet.org 541-488-1192
Alexa Singer-Telles alexasingertelles@yahoo.com 530-722-7122
Nancy Snyder snyderoly@aol.com 360-456-5055
Jim & Carol Young jimyoung@mind.net 541-535-5362
Rabbi David Zaslow shalomrav@aol.com 541-621-0782



Devorah Zaslow dvorat@aol.com
Ayala Zonnenschein ayala@ashlandhavurah.org 541-292-0805


